Manufacturer
H-1043 Budapest, Dugonics u. 11.
Phone: (36-1) 889-0100          Fax: (36-1) 889-0200
E-mail: sales@nivelco.com           www.nivelco.com
:
NIVELCO  Process  Control  Co.
NIVOPRESS
Thank you for choosing a NIVELCO instrument.

Leakage current ≤ 10 μA
* only for 2-wire 4…20mA equipments
2.2 ORDER CODE
(NOT ALL COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE!)
NIVOPRESS  N     –        –
TYPE CODE  OUTPUT CODE  VERSION CODE MEASURING RANGE * CODE LENGTH CODE  LENGTH CODE
Capacitive C  2-wire 4 … 20 mА +HART K  Normal NC 2     1 m w.h. 1     0 m 0   0 m 0
Piezo / PUR cable P  3-wire 0 …10 V DC H  Normal 4     2 m w.h. 2   10 m 1   1 m 1
Piezo, threaded / PUR Z  4…20mA,  level + HART and   Ex 5     5 m w.h. 3 : : : :
Piezo / FEP cable F  4…20mA temperature
D
  10 m w.h. 4   90 m 9 U
p
to
 1
00
m
  9 m 9
   4…20mA + HART and Pt100B P   20 m w.h. 5 100 m A   0 m 0
  50 m w.h. 6 200 m B 10 m 1
   100 m w.h. 7 300 m C : :
ACCESSORIES   200 m w.h. 8
O
ve
r 1
00
m
  90 m 9
Cable terminal box NAA-101 Sewage adapter NAW-104  (for NP types)
Cable terminal box with OVP NAA-102
Cable holding assy NAA-105 OVP units OVP12/33 (outdoor)
Cable mounting wedge clamp NAA-209  OVP32/33 (DIN rail)
* can be set within the range on special request
2.3 DIMENSIONS
NIVOPRESS NP PROBE NIVOPRESS NC PROBE NIVOPRESS NZ PROBE CABLE HOLDING WEDGE CLAMP  NAA-209
Ø7